
 

ANTI-RAGGING MONITORING COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

 

     NAME     DESIGNATION      MOB. NO.  

1. Mr. R.S. Ranawat   Director (Planning & Administration) 9685096501 

2. Dr. Pawan Bhambani  (Director) Index Group of Institutions 9752538454 

3. Dr. M. R. Kural            (Dean) Index Medical College    9897025189 

4. Dr. Ajay Joshi  Medical Sup. (Medical College)   9425480976 

5. Prof. Mrs. Achamma Varghese   Principal (Nursing College)  9424579431 

6. Mr. Hakam Singh Pawar   T.I. (Khudel Thana)    7049108778    

7. Dr. Priyank Banthia Dean  (Dental College)               9993133399 

8. Mrs. Reshma Khurana  Principal (Paramedical & BPT)   9755008280 

9. Mr. Javed Khan Pathan  Principal (Pharmacy College)   9827012428 

  

Principal 
Index Nursing College 

Indore (M.P.) 

 

 

 

 



 

ANTI-RAGGING CELL LIST OF MEMBERS 

NAME     DESIGNATION      MOB. NO. 

1. Mrs. Tamphasana Devi  (Vice-Principal)      7869744036 

2. Mr. Aslam khan   ( Prof.)                  9752878488 

3. Mr. Sheikh Javed    (Asst. Prof)      8233269778 

4. Mr. R. C. Yadav  (Director Transport)     98933-12395 

5. Mrs. Vandana Bhadoria  (Warden Girls Hostel)    7869962309 

6. Mr. Pawan     (Warden Boys Hostel)    8349101014 

7. Mr. Tej Bhadur Singh  Guard Incharge      9685096545  

STUDENTS REPRESENTATIVE 

1. Mr. Ravi Mandloi    9111426198    

2. Ms. Nainika    9977455338 

3. Mr. Arjun    7723927306 

 

4. Mr. Yeshwant    8103945271 

Principal 
Index Nursing College 

Indore (M.P.) 

 

   

 

 

 



 

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

 

       NAME     DESIGNATION     MOB. NO. 

1. Prof. Mrs. Achamma Varghese   (Principal)     9424579431 

2. Mrs. Tamphasana devi                (Vice-Principal)     7869744036 

3. Mr. Aslam khan                 ( Prof.)                             9752878488 

4. Mr. Sheikh Javed                              (Asso. Prof)    8233269778 

5. Mr. R. C. Yadav     (Director Transport)    98933-12395 

6. Mrs. Vandana Bhadoria  (Warden Girls )     7869962309 

     6.  Mr. Pawan & Vikas Bhadoria  (Warden Boys)    8349101014 

7. Mr. Tej Bhadur Singh    Guard Incharge    9685096545 

 

 

          Principal 
Index Nursing College 

Indore (M.P.) 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ANTI-RAGGING SQUAD MEMBERS 

 

NAME     DESIGNATION     MOB. NO.  

1. Prof. Mrs. Achamma Varghese   (Principal)     942457943                                                                                                               

2. Mrs. M. Tamphasana  (Vice Principal)    7869744036 

3. Mr. Aslam Khan              (Prof.)                9752878488 
4. Mr. R. C. Yadav    (Director Transport)    98933-12395 

5. Mr. Sheikh Javed                (Asso. Prof)                8233269778  

6. Mr. Ashish Yadavandra  (Tutor)      9685865845 

7. Ms. Nisha Narve    ( Tutor)     9522003086 

10 . Mrs. Vandana Bhadoria  (Warden)     7869962309 

11. Mr. Pawan & Vikas Bhadoria (Warden)      8349101014 

12. Mr. Tej Bhadur Singh   Guard Incharge     9685096545 
 

STUDENTS REPRESENTATIVE (Boys) 

1. Mr. Yaswant Gothi      8103945271  

2. Mr. Dharmendra Patidar     8889212003 

3. Mr. Ravi Mandloi     9111426198 

  

STUDENTS REPRESENTATIVE (Girls) 

1. Miss. Mandakni Nagar    8225909416 

2. Miss. Rani     9009019055 

3. Miss. Nainika    9977455338 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ANTI RAGGING MONITORING COMMITTEE 

Mr. R.S. Ranawat         Director Planning & Administration    9685096501 

Mr. Dr. Pawan Babhani Director (Index Group of Instititutions)   9752538454 

Dr. M. R. Kural Dean (Index Medical College  Indore)   9897025189 

  

 

 

 

 

          


